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2024/25 7th round, Match #31
Friday, 20.09.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv

2 : 3

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
33 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
48 Tsubin Viktor
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
41 Potapenko Yehor
39 Korol Andrii
57 Antonio
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil
81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
35 Belytskyi Daniil
73 Karpizin Yaroslav

Substitutes
51 Palii Denys
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil
44 Kondratiuk Denys
76 Sabalaiev Artem
88 Ustinov Oleksii
70 Bondarenko Nikita
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
50 Kolochavin Dmytro
42 Tovt Mykhailo
60 Petruk Oleksandr
66 Kostyria Danylo
72 Honcharov Nikita

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
6 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
7 Mordas Bohdan
8 Piatybrat Artem
10 Kozii Bohdan (C)
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
44 Titarenko Tymur
55 Pos Oleksandr
99 Kobak Edvard

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
4 Blazun Vladyslav
3 Sydorenko Danylo
13 Yesaulov Artem
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
19 Romanchuk Ivan
21 Melnychenko Ivan
22 Yaniuk Danylo
36 Nazarenko Nazar
91 Melnyk Bohdan
1 Horkovets Artem

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #31
Friday, 20.09.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv 2 : 3 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
7' 25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

35 Belytskyi Daniil 11'

38' 99 Kobak Edvard

40' 25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

90 Pilhanchuk Daniil 41'

39 Korol Andrii 46'

81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
44 Kondratiuk Denys 50'

54' 44 Titarenko Tymur

58' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
19 Romanchuk Ivan

61' 7 Mordas Bohdan
39 Korol Andrii

66 Kostyria Danylo 63'

57 Antonio
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat 63'

35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Ustinov Oleksii 63'

33 Tkachenko Ruslan
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil 68'

68' 8 Piatybrat Artem
91 Melnyk Bohdan

88' 10 Kozii Bohdan
13 Yesaulov Artem

66 Kostyria Danylo 89'

90' 71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav

99 Zasovitskyi Illia 90+5'
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